

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 586-625-8899		Phone: 313-491-6688		Phone: 810-231-5188		Phone:		Phone: 248-397-4200		Phone: 586-254-2040	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Mobilization, Max 10%	1 LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00	\$21,322.00	\$21,322.00			¹ \$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2)	Clearing	223 Syd	\$12.00	\$2,676.00	\$7.00	\$1,561.00	\$15.00	\$3,345.00	\$5.00	\$1,115.00	\$9.20	\$2,051.60	\$10.00	\$2,230.00
3)	Culv, Rem, 24 inch to 48 inch	2 Ea	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,570.00	\$5,140.00	\$7,057.00	\$14,114.00	\$2,875.00	\$5,750.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
4)	Sewer, Rem, 24 inch to 48 inch	8 Ft	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$53.00	\$424.00	\$20.00	\$160.00	\$115.00	\$920.00	\$11.00	\$88.00
5)	Gas Main, Rem	140 Ft	\$8.00	\$1,120.00	\$4.00	\$560.00	\$4.50	\$630.00	\$2.00	\$280.00	\$11.50	\$1,610.00	\$0.01	\$1.40
6)	Guardrail, Rem	138 Ft	\$3.50	\$483.00	\$3.50	\$483.00	\$3.50	\$483.00	\$3.50	\$483.00	\$5.25	\$724.50	\$3.50	\$483.00
7)	Masonry and Conc Structure, Rem	10 Cyd	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$122.00	\$1,220.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$72.00	\$720.00
8)	HMA Surface, Rem	264 Syd	\$7.00	\$1,848.00	\$7.00	\$1,848.00	\$6.50	\$1,716.00	\$5.00	\$1,320.00	\$17.25	\$4,554.00	\$8.00	\$2,112.00
9)	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	300 Ft	\$1.50	\$450.00	\$1.50	\$450.00	\$1.50	\$450.00	\$1.50	\$450.00	\$1.84	\$552.00	\$1.50	\$450.00
10)	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 6 inch, White	300 Ft	\$2.50	\$750.00	\$2.50	\$750.00	\$2.50	\$750.00	\$2.50	\$750.00	\$2.99	\$897.00	\$2.50	\$750.00
11)	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	16 Ea	\$49.95	\$799.20	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$57.50	\$920.00	\$49.95	\$799.20
12)	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	16 Ea	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$1.15	\$18.40	\$0.01	\$0.16
13)	Minor Traf Devices	1 LS	\$17,676.41	\$17,676.41	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$9,370.00	\$9,370.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
14)	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	50 Ea	\$11.95	\$597.50	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$13.80	\$690.00	\$11.95	\$597.50
15)	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	50 Ea	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.15	\$57.50	\$0.01	\$0.50
16)	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	408 Sft	\$3.50	\$1,428.00	\$3.50	\$1,428.00	\$5.00	\$2,040.00	\$4.50	\$1,836.00	\$4.14	\$1,689.12	\$3.50	\$1,428.00
17)	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	408 Sft	\$0.01	\$4.08	\$0.01	\$4.08	\$0.01	\$4.08	\$0.01	\$4.08	\$1.15	\$469.20	\$0.01	\$4.08
18)	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	322 Sft	\$7.00	\$2,254.00	\$7.00	\$2,254.00	\$12.00	\$3,864.00	\$5.50	\$1,771.00	\$8.05	\$2,592.10	\$7.00	\$2,254.00
19)	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	322 Sft	\$0.01	\$3.22	\$0.01	\$3.22	\$0.01	\$3.22	\$0.01	\$3.22	\$1.15	\$370.30	\$0.01	\$3.22
20)	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	80 Cyd	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$27.00	\$2,160.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$46.00	\$3,680.00	\$0.01	\$0.80
21)	Backfill, Structure, CIP	606 Cyd	\$24.00	\$14,544.00	\$25.00	\$15,150.00	\$30.00	\$18,180.00	\$25.00	\$15,150.00	\$31.05	\$18,816.30	\$13.00	\$7,878.00
22)	Excavation, Fdn	1108 Cyd	\$14.00	\$15,512.00	\$23.00	\$25,484.00	\$27.00	\$29,916.00	\$16.00	\$17,728.00	\$17.25	\$19,113.00	\$6.50	\$7,202.00
23)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400 Ft	\$1.50	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$4.05	\$1,620.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00	\$3.45	\$1,380.00	\$2.00	\$800.00
24)	Aggregate Base	242 Ton	\$28.00	\$6,776.00	\$21.00	\$5,082.00	\$31.25	\$7,562.50	\$23.00	\$5,566.00	\$28.75	\$6,957.50	\$30.00	\$7,260.00
25)	Shoulder, CI II	38 Ton	\$35.00	\$1,330.00	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$28.00	\$1,064.00	\$57.50	\$2,185.00	\$30.00	\$1,140.00
26)	Geogrid	200 Syd	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.05	\$1,610.00	\$2.25	\$450.00
27)	Sewer, CI A, 30 inch, Tr Det A	29 Ft	\$160.00	\$4,640.00	\$125.00	\$3,625.00	\$152.00	\$4,408.00	\$125.00	\$3,625.00	\$115.00	\$3,335.00	\$98.00	\$2,842.00
28)	Dr Structure Cover, Type B	1 Ea	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$535.00	\$535.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$302.00	\$302.00
29)	Dr Structure, 60 inch dia	1 Ea	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$7,475.00	\$7,475.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
30)	Culv Bedding, Box Culv	72 Cyd	\$55.00	\$3,960.00	\$65.00	\$4,680.00	\$65.00	\$4,680.00	\$87.00	\$6,264.00	\$40.25	\$2,898.00	\$34.00	\$2,448.00
31)	Culv, Precast Conc Box, 10 foot by 5 foot	93 Ft	\$720.00	\$66,960.00	\$1,140.00	\$106,020.00	\$1,090.00	\$101,370.00	\$1,350.00	\$125,550.00	\$1,897.50	\$176,467.50	\$1,875.00	\$174,375.00
32)	Precast Wing Walls and Headwalls	1 LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$69,450.00	\$69,450.00	\$64,794.00	\$64,794.00	\$63,250.00	\$63,250.00	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00
33)	HMA, 3C	44 Ton	\$136.00	\$5,984.00	\$150.00	\$6,600.00	\$151.00	\$6,644.00	\$209.00	\$9,196.00	\$158.55	\$6,976.20	\$136.00	\$5,984.00
34)	HMA, 5E1	30 Ton	\$168.00	\$5,040.00	\$170.00	\$5,100.00	\$156.00	\$4,680.00	\$264.00	\$7,920.00	\$163.80	\$4,914.00	\$168.00	\$5,040.00
35)	Guardrail, Type B	75 Ft	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$21.00	\$1,575.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00
36)	Guardrail, Backed, Det G2	2 Ea	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,047.50	\$4,095.00	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00
37)	Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type B	2 Ea	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$787.50	\$1,575.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
38)	Sign, Type II, Erect, Salv	2 Ea	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
39)	Riprap, Heavy	70 Syd	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$85.00	\$5,950.00	\$93.00	\$6,510.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$57.50	\$4,025.00	\$99.00	\$6,930.00
40)	Restoration	900 Syd	\$3.50	\$3,150.00	\$4.75	\$4,275.00	\$7.75	\$6,975.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$5.75	\$5,175.00	\$9.00	\$8,100.00
41)	Audio Visual Route Survey	1 LS	\$945.00	\$945.00	\$945.00	\$945.00	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$925.00	\$925.00
42)	Contingency Allowance	1 Dir	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
43)	Crew Days	640 \$/day	12.0	\$7,680.00	20.0	\$12,800.00	25.0	\$16,000.00	22.0	\$14,080.00	15.0	\$9,600.00	22.0	\$14,080.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$305,711.07		\$329,952.96		\$353,305.46		\$372,215.96		\$397,593.22 ²		\$422,677.86

ADDITIONAL BIDDERS

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.	\$492,105.88
D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.	\$579,766.50
Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.	\$689,591.00

CORRECTIONS

- ¹ Bidder did not provide price.
² Bidder's total has been adjusted to reflect summation of extended amounts of items for which prices were provided.